Data Sheet
November 2000
JAHW050F-S and JAHW075F-S Power Modules; dc-dc Converters:
36 Vdc to 75 Vdc Input, 3.3 Vdc Output; 50 W to 75 W
Applications
■ Distributed power architectures
■ Computer equipment
■ Communications equipment

Dimensions are in millimeters and (inches).
8-2989 (F)
Ordering Information
Please contact your Tyco Electronics’ Account Manager or Field Application Engineer for pricing and availability.
Table 4. Device Codes
Optional features can be ordered using the device code suffixes shown below.
Table 5. Device Options
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Output
Current
Remote On/Off
Logic
Device
Code
Comcode
48 Vdc 3.3 Vdc 33 W 10 A Negative JAHW050F1-S 108625344
48 Vdc 3.3 Vdc 49.5 W 15 A Negative JAHW075F1-S 108855735
48 Vdc 3.3 Vdc 33 W 10 A Positive JAHW050F-S TBD
48 Vdc 3.3 Vdc 49.5 W 15 A Positive JAHW075F-S TBD
Option Device Code Suffix
Approved for Basic Insulation -SB
35.56
(1.400)